
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= BAPTIST MEDICAL
CENTERS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199505310001
41111

05/31/1995
11:22:38

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
WILLIAM

199505310001
41121

05/31/1995
11:22:39

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
WILLIAM

199509010002
42261

09/01/1995
12:13:00

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAHABA
TRACTOR
COMPANY INC

199509010002
42251

09/01/1995
12:12:58

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIRMINGHAM
REVOVATORS
INC

199512110003
55581

12/11/1995
02:52:01

BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTERS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAYFIELD,
CHRIS LYNN


