Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505310001 41111	05/31/1995 11:22:38	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, WILLIAM						
199505310001 41121	05/31/1995 11:22:39	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, WILLIAM						
199509010002 42261	09/01/1995 12:13:00	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAHABA TRACTOR COMPANY INC						
199509010002 42251	09/01/1995 12:12:58	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIRMINGHAM REVOVATORS INC						
199512110003 55581	12/11/1995 02:52:01	BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTERS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAYFIELD, CHRIS LYNN						